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CONTROLLOGIX STUDIO 5000 LOGIX DESIGNER ControlLogix

Course Code Course Title Duration
CCP143 Studio 5000™ Logix Designer Level 3: Project Development 4.0 Days

[ Click to view course description
Begin End Location
Tue, Jan 30, 2024 Fri, Feb 2, 2024 Sacramento, CA $3,165.00
Tue, Mar 19, 2024 Fri, Mar 22, 2024 Modesto, CA $3,165.00
Tue, Jun 11, 2024 Fri, Jun 14, 2024 Sacramento, CA $3,165.00
Tue, Sep 17, 2024 Fri, Sep 20, 2024 Fresno, CA $3,165.00
Tue, Sep 24, 2024 Fri, Sep 27, 2024 Sacramento, CA $3,165.00
CCP146 Studio 5000 Logix Designer Level 1: ControlLogix System Fundamentals 2.0 Days
[ Click to view course description
Begin End Location
Tue, Jan 23, 2024 Wed, Jan 24, 2024 Modesto, CA $2,315.00
Tue, Feb 27, 2024 Wed, Feb 28, 2024 Fresno, CA $2,315.00
Tue, Mar 12, 2024 Wed, Mar 13, 2024 Santa Clara, CA $2,315.00
Tue, Mar 19, 2024 Wed, Mar 20, 2024 Sacramento, CA $2,315.00
Tue, May 21, 2024 Wed, May 22, 2024 Modesto, CA $2,315.00
Tue, Jul 16, 2024 Wed, Jul 17, 2024 Sacramento, CA $2,315.00
Tue, Aug 6, 2024 Wed, Aug 7, 2024 Santa Clara, CA $2,315.00
Tue, Aug 20, 2024 Wed, Aug 21, 2024 Fresno, CA $2,315.00
Tue, Sep 17, 2024 Wed, Sep 18, 2024 Sacramento, CA $2,315.00
CCP151 Studio 5000 Logix Designer Level 2: Basic Ladder Logic Programming 2.0 Days
[Click to view course description

Begin End Location
Thu, Jan 25, 2024 Fri, Jan 26, 2024 Modesto, CA $2,315.00
Thu, Feb 29, 2024 Fri, Mar 1, 2024 Fresno, CA $2,315.00
Thu, Mar 14, 2024 Fri, Mar 15, 2024 Santa Clara, CA $2,315.00
Thu, Mar 21, 2024 Fri, Mar 22, 2024 Sacramento, CA $2,315.00
Thu, May 23, 2024 Fri, May 24, 2024 Modesto, CA $2,315.00
Thu, Jul 18, 2024 Fri, Jul 19, 2024 Sacramento, CA $2,315.00

\'g For immediate assistance, call 440-646-3434 (888-382-1583 toll free) and press Option 7 or contact your
local Rockwell Automation Distributor.

Rockwell Automation strongly suggests that you only make refundable travel & lodging arrangements. Rockwell
Automation reserves the right to alter course schedules, content, limit class size, reschedule, discontinue, or cancel

courses.


https://literature.rockwellautomation.com/idc/groups/literature/documents/pp/gmst10-pp184_-en-e.pdf
https://literature.rockwellautomation.com/idc/groups/literature/documents/pp/gmst10-pp185_-en-e.pdf
https://literature.rockwellautomation.com/idc/groups/literature/documents/pp/gmst10-pp189_-en-e.pdf
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Thu, Aug 8, 2024
Thu, Aug 22, 2024
Thu, Sep 19, 2024
CCP152

Begin

Tue, Apr 9, 2024
Tue, Aug 27, 2024
CCP154

Begin

Thu, Apr 11, 2024
Thu, Aug 29, 2024
CCP250

Begin

Mon, Jun 24, 2024
Mon, Jul 8, 2024
CCP299

Begin

Mon, Feb 12, 2024
Mon, Feb 12, 2024
Mon, Mar 18, 2024
Mon, Apr 15, 2024
Mon, Jun 3, 2024
Mon, Jun 3, 2024
Mon, Jul 22, 2024
Mon, Aug 5, 2024

Mon, Sep 23, 2024

\'g For immediate assistance, call 440-646-3434 (888-382-1583 toll free) and press Option 7 or contact your

Fri, Aug 9, 2024

Fri, Aug 23, 2024
Fri, Sep 20, 2024

End

Wed, Apr 10, 2024

Wed, Aug 28, 2024

Chart Programming

End
Fri, Apr 12, 2024

Fri, Aug 30, 2024

Accelerated Logix5000 Programmer Certificate Level 1

End
Fri, Jun 28, 2024

Fri, Jul 12, 2024

Troubleshooting

End
Fri, Feb 16, 2024

Fri, Feb 16, 2024
Fri, Mar 22, 2024
Fri, Apr 19, 2024
Fri, Jun 7, 2024
Fri, Jun 7, 2024
Fri, Jul 26, 2024
Fri, Aug 9, 2024

Fri, Sep 27, 2024

local Rockwell Automation Distributor.

BREXOL AUTOMATION

Santa Clara, CA

Fresno, CA

Sacramento, CA

Studio 5000 Logix Designer Level 4: Function Block Programming

SOLUTIONS

[ Click to view course description

Location
Modesto, CA

Sacramento, CA

Studio 5000 Logix Designer Level 4: Structured Text/Sequential Function

[ Click to view course description

Location
Modesto, CA

Sacramento, CA

[ Click to view course description

Location

Sacramento, CA

San Leandro, CA

Studio 5000 Logix Designer Level 1: ControlLogix Fundamentals and

[ Click to view course description

Location
Santa Clara, CA

Sacramento, CA
Fairfield, CA
Fresno, CA
Santa Clara, CA
Modesto, CA
Fresno, CA
Sacramento, CA

Modesto, CA

Rockwell
Automation

$2,315.00
$2,315.00
$2,315.00

2.0 Days

$2,315.00

$2,315.00

2.0 Days

$2,315.00
$2,315.00

5.0 Days

$3,750.00
$3,750.00

4.5 Days

$3,750.00
$3,750.00
$3,750.00
$3,750.00
$3,750.00
$3,750.00
$3,750.00
$3,750.00

$3,750.00

Rockwell Automation strongly suggests that you only make refundable travel & lodging arrangements. Rockwell
Automation reserves the right to alter course schedules, content, limit class size, reschedule, discontinue, or cancel

courses.


https://literature.rockwellautomation.com/idc/groups/literature/documents/pp/gmst10-pp190_-en-e.pdf
https://literature.rockwellautomation.com/idc/groups/literature/documents/pp/gmst10-pp192_-en-e.pdf
https://literature.rockwellautomation.com/idc/groups/literature/documents/pp/gmst-pp734_-en-p.pdf
https://literature.rockwellautomation.com/idc/groups/literature/documents/pp/gmst10-pp335_-en-e.pdf
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CCP300 Accelerated Logix5000 Maintainer Certificate Level 1 5.0 Days
[Click to view course description

Begin End Location

Mon, Feb 26, 2024 Fri, Mar 1, 2024 Sacramento, CA $3,750.00

Mon, Apr 29, 2024 Fri, May 3, 2024 San Leandro, CA $3,750.00

EMS-100 Basic Electrical Concepts [Click to view course description  2-0 Days

Begin End Location

Mon, Apr 15, 2024 Fri, Apr 19, 2024 San Leandro, CA $3,750.00

EMS-230 Motor Control and Troubleshooting [Click to view course description  2-0 Days

Begin End Location

Mon, May 6, 2024 Fri, May 10, 2024 San Leandro, CA $3,750.00

Mon, Jun 10, 2024 Fri, Jun 14, 2024 Fresno, CA $3,750.00

Mon, Jun 10, 2024 Fri, Jun 14, 2024 Modesto, CA $3,750.00

Mon, Sep 9, 2024 Fri, Sep 13, 2024 Sacramento, CA $3,750.00

MFG213 Industrial Electrical Controls Fundamentals _ _ __ 4.0 Days
[Click to view course description

Begin End Location

Tue, Jan 30, 2024 Fri, Feb 2, 2024 San Leandro, CA $3,165.00

Tue, Apr 16, 2024 Fri, Apr 19, 2024 Modesto, CA $3,165.00

MMS-125 Hydraulics and Pneumatics Fundamentals 3.0 Days
[ Click to view course description

Begin End Location

Tue, Jan 16, 2024 Thu, Jan 18, 2024 Fresno, CA $2,755.00

CCP182 Essentials of Industrial Ethernet Networks for an OT Professional 2.0 Days
[Click to view course description

Begin End Location

Mon, Feb 26, 2024 Tue, Feb 27, 2024 Stockton, CA $2,315.00

Mon, Aug 26, 2024 Tue, Aug 27, 2024 Stockton, CA $2,315.00

\i For immediate assistance, call 440-646-3434 (888-382-1583 toll free) and press Option 7 or contact your
local Rockwell Automation Distributor.

Rockwell Automation strongly suggests that you only make refundable travel & lodging arrangements. Rockwell
Automation reserves the right to alter course schedules, content, limit class size, reschedule, discontinue, or cancel
courses.


https://literature.rockwellautomation.com/idc/groups/literature/documents/pp/gmst-pp739_-en-p.pdf
https://literature.rockwellautomation.com/idc/groups/literature/documents/pp/gmst-pp744_-en-p.pdf
https://www.rockwellautomation.com/en-us/support/workforce-development-training/instructor-led/motor-control-trblsht-ems230.html
https://www.rockwellautomation.com/en-us/support/workforce-development-training/instructor-led/motor-control-trblsht-ems230.html
https://www.rockwellautomation.com/en-us/support/workforce-development-training/instructor-led/motor-control-trblsht-ems230.html
https://literature.rockwellautomation.com/idc/groups/literature/documents/pp/gmst-pp761_-en-p.pdf
https://literature.rockwellautomation.com/idc/groups/literature/documents/pp/gmst10-pp681_-en-p.pdf
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CCP183 EtherNet/IP Configuration and Troubleshooting 3.0 Days
[Click to view course description

Begin End Location

Wed, Feb 28, 2024 Fri, Mar 1, 2024 Stockton, CA $2,755.00

Wed, Aug 28, 2024 Fri, Aug 30, 2024 Stockton, CA $2,755.00

CCA182 PowerFlex 750 Series Configuration and Startup [Click to view course description 2.0 Days

Begin End Location

Tue, Jan 30, 2024 Wed, Jan 31, 2024 Fairfield, CA $2,315.00
Tue, Feb 27, 2024 Wed, Feb 28, 2024 San Leandro, CA $2,315.00
Tue, Apr 30, 2024 Wed, May 1, 2024 Modesto, CA $2,315.00
Wed, May 29, 2024 Thu, May 30, 2024 Fresno, CA $2,315.00
Tue, Jul 2, 2024 Wed, Jul 3, 2024 San Leandro, CA $2,315.00
CCA183 PowerFlex 750-Series Maintenance and Troubleshooting 2.0 Days

[ Click to view course description

Begin End Location

Thu, Feb 1, 2024 Fri, Feb 2, 2024 Fairfield, CA $2,315.00
Thu, Feb 29, 2024 Fri, Mar 1, 2024 San Leandro, CA $2,315.00
Thu, May 2, 2024 Fri, May 3, 2024 Modesto, CA $2,315.00
Wed, Sep 4, 2024 Thu, Sep 5, 2024 Santa Clara, CA $2,315.00

CCV204-A FactoryTalk View ME & PanelView Plus Programming 4.0 Days
[ Click to view course description
Begin End Location
Tue, Feb 27, 2024 Fri, Mar 1, 2024 Modesto, CA $3,165.00
Tue, Jul 30, 2024 Fri, Aug 2, 2024 Sacramento, CA $3,165.00
CCV209-A FactoryTalk View ME & PanelView Plus Maintenance and Troubleshooting 2.0 Days
[ Click to view course description
Begin End Location
Tue, Mar 19, 2024 Wed, Mar 20, 2024 Fresno, CA $2,315.00

\i For immediate assistance, call 440-646-3434 (888-382-1583 toll free) and press Option 7 or contact your
local Rockwell Automation Distributor.

Rockwell Automation strongly suggests that you only make refundable travel & lodging arrangements. Rockwell
Automation reserves the right to alter course schedules, content, limit class size, reschedule, discontinue, or cancel
courses.


https://literature.rockwellautomation.com/idc/groups/literature/documents/pp/gmst-pp714_-en-p.pdf
https://literature.rockwellautomation.com/idc/groups/literature/documents/pp/gmst10-pp493_-en-e.pdf
https://literature.rockwellautomation.com/idc/groups/literature/documents/pp/gmst10-pp494_-en-e.pdf
https://literature.rockwellautomation.com/idc/groups/literature/documents/pp/gmst-pp718_-en-p.pdf
https://literature.rockwellautomation.com/idc/groups/literature/documents/pp/gmst-pp719_-en-p.pdf
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CCVv207 FactoryTalk View SE Programming 4.5 Days

[ Click to view course description
Begin End Location
Mon, Mar 4, 2024 Fri, Mar 8, 2024 Sacramento, CA $3,750.00
Mon, Jul 22, 2024 Fri, Jul 26, 2024 Modesto, CA $3,750.00

Private Training classes available upon request.
If you have any questions or requests, please
contact norcaltraining@rexelusa.com

Learn more about Rexel Delivered Services and meet the team:

http://pages.rexelusa.com/California

Unable to make an in-person class? Don't worry, we have
you covered! elLearning is now available. Click the banner
below to learn more.

E-learning Courses

Self-paced, Online Industrial Automation and Control Training

‘é For immediate assistance, call 440-646-3434 (888-382-1583 toll free) and press Option 7 or contact your

local Rockwell Automation Distributor.

Rockwell Automation strongly suggests that you only make refundable travel & lodging arrangements. Rockwell
Automation reserves the right to alter course schedules, content, limit class size, reschedule, discontinue, or cancel

courses.


https://literature.rockwellautomation.com/idc/groups/literature/documents/pp/gmst10-pp241_-en-e.pdf
rok.auto/elearning
rok.auto/elearning
https://www.rockwellautomation.com/en-us/support/workforce-development-training/learning-plus.html



